Tourism GRANTS RECEIVED - Greenfield Main Street

DATE
2018-July

2018-June

2017-June
2016-June
2015

2014

ORGANIZATION

Hancock County
Tourism Commission

Hancock County
Tourism Commission

Hancock County
Tourism Commission

Hancock County
Tourism Commission

Hancock County
Tourism Commission

Hancock County
Tourism Commission

TOTAL SINCE 2014:

AMOUNT
$3,000

$2,550

$7,260
$1,700
$2,600

$1,060

$18,170

PURPOSE

$2000 for Chalk Fest and
$1,000 Facebook posts

2019 Indiana Festival Guide
advertising

Festival guide advertising
and general
marketing/advertising

Festival guide advertising
Fitness Festival expenses

Chalk Fest expenses



