DATE	ORGANIZATION	AMOUNT	PURPOSE
2018-July	Hancock County Tourism Commission	\$3,000	\$2000 for Chalk Fest and \$1,000 Facebook posts
2018-June	Hancock County Tourism Commission	\$2,550	2019 Indiana Festival Guide advertising
2017-June	Hancock County Tourism Commission	\$7,260	Festival guide advertising and general marketing/advertising
2016-June	Hancock County Tourism Commission	\$1,700	Festival guide advertising
2015	Hancock County Tourism Commission	\$2,600	Fitness Festival expenses
2014	Hancock County Tourism Commission	\$1,060	Chalk Fest expenses
	TOTAL SINCE 2014:	\$18,170	